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PO VENDOR NAME CONTRACT TERM DESCRIPTION 
PROCUREMENT 

REFERENCE AMOUNT 

24-0003 Luna Data Solutions Inc 03.22.2021-08.31.2024 ITSAC Contractor TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $179,928.00  

24-0004 Costar Realty Information Inc 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 CoStar Subscription TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2054  $18,576.00  

24-0005 Daisy Delivery LLC 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Hot Shot Courier TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $3,000.00  

24-0006 FedEx 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 FedEx Delivery Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,500.00  

24-0007 Pitney Bowes Presort Services  09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Presort Mail Service TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $300.00  

24-0009 Canon Financial Services Inc 09.01.2020-08.31.2024 Canon Lease TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $7,727.36  

24-0010 Alliance Work Partners 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Workers Assistance Prog TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $4,500.00  

24-0011 Quorum Report 09.12.2023-10.12.2024 Quorum Report TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2054  $360.00  

24-0012 Workquest 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Document Destruction TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $604.00  

24-0013 AT&T Corporation 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Hot Spot TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $455.88  

24-0014 West Publishing Corporation 09.01.2022-08.31.2025 West ProFlex Subscription TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2054  $26,422.32  

24-0015 Executive Women in TX Government 09.01.2023-09.14.2024 Membership TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $75.00  

24-0016 SHI Government Solutions Inc. 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Paessler Software Maintenance TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157 $707.42  

24-0017 Vintage Computer Brokers, Inc. 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Managed Cloud Backup TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157 $27,813.60  

24-0018 Michelle Rodriguez 11.15.2022-10.26.2024 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $800.00  

24-0019 AT&T Corporation 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 U-Verse  TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $936.00  

24-0020 Verizon Wireless 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Hot Spots TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,367.64  

24-0021 GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. 09.01.2023-08.31.2025 Tracking Camera TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $2,240.17  

24-0022 Karen G Davidson 03.01.2022-02.28.2024 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $900.00  

24-0023 Jesse Guy Blevins 03.01.2022-02.28.2024 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $800.00  

24-0024 Terrence A Mccray 03.01.2022-02.28.2024 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,400.00  

24-0025 Tony Pistilli 03.01.2022-02.28.2024 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $800.00  

24-0026 Jack Poe 03.01.2022-02.28.2024 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,400.00  

24-0027 Gregory Edwards Stephens 03.01.2022-02.28.2024 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $500.00  

24-0028 Flores And Associates, LLC 09.01.2023-08.31.2025 Printer Mail Room TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,206.00  

24-0029 Lone Star Valuation Inc 03.01.2022-02.28.2024 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,400.00  

24-0030 Pitney Bowes Reserve Account 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Postage TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $16,500.00  

24-0032 AARO 09.01.2023 Fall Conference TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $2,800.00  

24-0033 Decision Insight Information Group  09.01.2023-09.19.2024 Handbook Subscription TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2054  $1,060.15  
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24-0034 Pacer Service Center 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Pacer Subscription TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2054  $100.00  

24-0035 AT&T Corporation 09.01.2022-08.31.2024 Local Phone Service TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $749.76  

24-0036 AT&T Corporation 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Local Phone Service TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $624.00  

24-0037 McConnell & Jones LP 09.01.2022-08.31.2024 Internal Audit Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $31,482.30  

24-0038 Tyler Technologies Inc 10.25.2022-08.31.2025 Versa Software Support TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $161,284.00  

24-0039 Workquest 08.31.2023 Office Supplies TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $447.79  

24-0040 Staples Contract & Commercial Inc 09.08.2023 Bottled Water TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $50.97  

24-0041 Austin Contact Center Alliance 09.12.2023 Fall Symposium TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $150.00  

24-0042 Insight Public Sector Inc 09.14.2023-04.26.2024 Adobe Pro Licenses TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157 $866.50  

24-0043 Workquest 09.14.2023 Supply Room Restock TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $259.32  

24-0044 State Bar of Texas 09.14.2023 Training Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $65.00  

24-0045 Executive Women in TX Government 09.14.2023-09.27.2024 Membership TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $75.00  

24-0047 Frigid 09.14.2023 Ice Machine Repair Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $807.79  

24-0048 Rita Davis Dba Arete Promotions 09.15.2023 Staff Name Badges TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $174.80  

24-0050 Timothy Lamon Caradine 09.18.2023 Security Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $490.00  

24-0051 Craig Steven Henry 09.18.2023 Security Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $490.00  

24-0052 Document Solutions Ut Austin 09.20.2023-08.31.2024 UT Engagement Survey TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,899.00  

24-0053 Precision Camera & Video 09.20.2023-09.20.2026 Camera and Equipment TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $2,880.89  

24-0054 It's Bout Time Beauty Supply, LLC 09.29.2023 Cotton Coil TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $30.20  

24-0055 Carahsoft Technology Corp 09.27.2023-09.26.2024 Jira Service Management TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157 $4,646.74  

24-0056 SkillPath Seminars 10.10.2023-11.20.2024 Training Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $299.00 

24-0057 GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. 09.01.2023-09.28.2024 Gov Delivery TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157 $44,511.26  

24-0058 SHI Government Solutions Inc 10.12.2023 Headphone Jack Adapter TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $8.59 

24-0059 Executive Women in TX Government 10.17.2023 Conference TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $2,150.00 

24-0060 Precision Camera & Video 10.18.2023 Microphone TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $323.99 

24-0061 Labor Law Poster Service LLC 10.18.2023 Labor Law Posters TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $109.50 

24-0062 Executive Women in TX Government 11.01.2023-11.10.2024 Membership TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $75.00 

24-0063 Grace Bryant 10.10.2023-11.20.2024 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,400.00 

24-0064 Environmental Intelligence LLC 09.11.2023-09.30.2024 ConnectWise TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157 $2,962.80  
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24-0065 Texas Workforce Commission 10.26.2023 Printing Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $210.00 

24-0066 Society For HR Management 10.26.2023 SHRM membership dues TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $244.00 

24-0067 Houdal Corporation 10.30.2023 Disinfecting Wipes TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $30.00 

24-0068 Workquest 10.30.2023 Headphones TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157 $15.62 

24-0069 SHI Government Solutions Inc 10.30.2023 Tablet Keyboard TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157 $89.41 

24-0070 AHI Enterprises LLC 10.30.2023 Notebooks TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $36.30 

24-0071 Southern Computer Warehouse Inc 10.10.2023-11.20.2024 MacBooks TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157 $8,470.16 

24-0072 Rodzina Industries Inc 11.01.2023 Notary Stamp TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $16.50 

24-0073 Staples Contract & Commercial Inc 11.01.2023 Notary Book TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $9.16 

24-0074 Staples Contract & Commercial Inc 11.02.2023 Adjustable Footrest TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $64.93 

24-0075 Accela Inc 12.30.2022-08.31.2027 SaaS Licensing TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $321,300.00  

24-0076 SkillPath Seminars 11.03.2023 SkillPath Training TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $547.00 

24-0077 Canon Solutions America Inc 10.10.2023-11.20.2024  eCare Pak TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $200.78 

24-0078 Workquest 11.06.2023 Certificate Frames TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $540.96 

24-0079 Dell Marketing LP 11.08.2023-11.01.2024 Dell Extended Warranty TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $576.52 

24-0080 Texas Land Title Association Inc 11.08.2023 TLTI Institute Binder TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $100.00 

24-0081 AHI Enterprises LLC 11.09.2023 Paper Towels & Tissue TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $71.80 

24-0082 Staples Contract & Commercial Inc 11.10.2023 Pocket Calculator TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $3.67 

24-0083 AARO 11.15.2023-12.31.2024 Annual Dues TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $2,000.00 

24-0084 Telephone Doctor Dba Service Skills 11.20.2023-11.19.2024 Training Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $3,990.00 

24-0085 Workquest 11.17.2023 Calendars TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $917.06 

24-0086 Spirit Trucking LLC 11.17.2023 Moving Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $319.88 

24-0087 Govt. Treasurers Organization Of TX 11.17.2023 Seminar Registration TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $75.00 

24-0088 MSC Industrial Supply Co 11.20.2023 Calendars TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $180.09 

24-0089 Executive Women in TX Government 11.17.2023 Conference Registration TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $375.00 

24-0090 Netsync Network Solutions, Inc. 11.17.2023 Cisco Headsets TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157  $566.36 

24-0091 TX Association of Public Purchasers 01.01.2024-12.31.2024 Membership Renewals TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $105.00 

24-0093 Tkabo Technical Solutions, LLC 12.07.2023 Calculator Ribbon TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $20.85 

24-0096 ANC Valuations Inc. 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Contract Review Appraiser TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,600.00  
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24-0097 Glenn Garoon 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Contract Review Appraiser TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,750.00  

24-0098 Robert Lawson Moorman 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Contract Review Appraiser TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $2,750.00  

24-0099 Globalscope Communications Corp. 09.22.2021-08.31.2024 CXone Software Licenses TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157 $18,690.00  

24-0100 TX State Agency Business Admin. 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Membership Dues TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $100.00  

24-0101 Workquest 12.05.2023 Cable Ties-Deposit Bags TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $43.08 

24-0102 Lobbyguard Solutions LLC 11.29.2023-12.31.2024 LobbyGuard software TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157  $1,440.00 

24-0103 Canon Solutions America Inc 12.07.2023 Exchange Rollers TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $90.28 

24-0104 TXDOT Document Services 12.11.2023 Catalog Envelopes TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $315.00 

24-0106 Timothy Lamon Caradine 12.11.2023 Security Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $490.00 

24-0107 Craig Steven Henry 12.11.2023 Security Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $490.00 

24-0108 Software One Inc 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Azure Subscription TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157 $18,000.00  

24-0109 David H Stadnick 12.12.2023-10.17.2025 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $2,800.00 

24-0110 Staples Contract & Commercial Inc 12.13.2023 Bottled Water TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $68.76 

24-0111 Austin Bar Association 12.15.2023-12.31.2024 Membership TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $125.00 

24-0112 Staples Contract & Commercial Inc 12.19.2023 1099 Tax Envelopes TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $24.99 

24-0113 Morningstar Industries, Inc. 12.19.2023 Cleaning Supplies TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $167.55 

24-0114 Texas State Directory Press 12.20.2023-03.06.2025 Texas State Directory TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $120.00 

24-0116 Texas Valuation Professionals Inc 11.15.2022-10.26.2024 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,100.00  

24-0117 Paramount Valuation Services Inc 11.15.2022-10.26.2024 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $900.00  

24-0118 Workquest 12.21.2023 Calendars  TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $116.10 

24-0119 Workquest 12.22.2023 Copy Paper TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $317.00 

24-0120 Dell Marketing LP 12.24.2023-12.24.2024 Extended Warranty TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $752.58 

24-0121 Karen Tracy Martin 11.15.2022-10.26.2024 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,100.00  

24-0122 Appraisal Institute 12.27.2023-12.31.2024 Dues TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,750.00 

24-0123 Staples Contract & Commercial Inc 01.02.2024 DYMO Industrial Labels TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $85.85 

24-0124 SHI Government Solutions Inc 11.16.2023-11.19.2024 DocuSign Envelopes Software TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157  $18,324.13 

24-0125 National Institute of Governmental 01.04.2024-02.15.2025 NIGP Agency Membership TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $195.00 

24-0126 Society For HR Management 01.04.2024-01.03.2025 Annual Membership TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $244.00 

24-0127 Staples Contract & Commercial Inc 01.09.2024 Agency Folders TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $55.38 
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24-0128 Summus Industries, Inc. 01.10.2024-01.09.2025 Jabra Headsets TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157  $1,182.72 

24-0129 Fastenal Company 01.10.2024 Swiffer Dusters TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $55.56 

24-0130 Insight Public Sector Inc 03.03.2024-03.02.2025 Adobe Designer Licenses TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157  $6,576.00 

24-0131 Rita Davis Dba Arete Promotions 01.17.2024 Name Badges TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $195.50 

24-0132 Dell Marketing LP 02.13.2024-02.12.2025 Dell Extended Warranties TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,737.93 

24-0133 Tkabo Technical Solutions, LLC 01.23.2024 Self-Inking 6 Band Stamp TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $21.98 

24-0134 Tony Pistilli 01.22.2024-01.21.2026 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $2,800.00 

24-0135 Gregory Edwards Stephens 01.22.2024-01.21.2026 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $2,800.00 

24-0137 GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. 06.24.2021-12.31.2024 PC Refresh  TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $22,690.78  

24-0138 GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. 06.29.2021-12.31.2025 PC Refresh  TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $20,521.82  

24-0139 Karen G Davidson 01.22.2024-01.21.2026 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $2,800.00 

24-0140 Jack Poe 01.22.2024-01.21.2026 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $2,800.00 

24-0141 Lone Star Valuation Inc 01.22.2024-01.21.2026 VAR Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $2,800.00 

24-0142 State Bar of Texas 01.31.2024 Texas Bar MCLE TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $210.00 

24-0143 Canon Solutions America Inc 03.31.2024-03.30.2025 Canon eCare Pak TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $608.72 

24-0144 Leslie C Davenport 02.01.2024 Reimbursement TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $285.00 

24-0148 The Senate of The State of Texas 02.08.2024-02.28.2025 Capitol Clearinghouse TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $125.00 

24-0149 Dallas County Clerk 02.12.2024 Recording Fee TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $15.00 

24-0150 Fort Bend County Clerk 02.12.2024 Recording Fee TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $16.00 

24-0151 Collin County 02.12.2024 Recording Fee TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $15.00 

24-0152 Harris County Clerk 02.12.2024 Recording Fee TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $15.00 

24-0153 Bexar County Clerk's Office 02.12.2024 Recording Fee TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $15.00 

24-0156 Cima Solutions Group, LLC 03.30.2024-03.29.2025 Veeam Renewal TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157  $4,617.36 

24-0157 SHI Government Solutions Inc 02.16.2024 USB-C to HDMI Cable TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $160.30 

24-0160 Commonwealth Trading Company 02.22.2024 Faraday Bags TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $219.92 

24-0161 Competitive Choice Inc. 02.23.2024 Stamps TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $547.20 

24-0162 SHI Government Solutions Inc 02.26.2024-02.25.2025 TestRail Software TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157  $8,849.99 

24-0163 Staples 02.23.2024 Desk Pads TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $35.84 

24-0165 SXSW LLC 02.27.2024 SXSW Interactive Ticket TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,595.00 

https://www.trec.texas.gov/public/request-public-information


Texas Real Estate Commission                                                                                                       FY 2024 Purchase Order and Contracts List    

                                                                                                                                                                                                  September 1, 2023-March 31, 2024                                                                                                               

Page 6 of 8 
 

To obtain request for proposals related to any competitively bid purchases listed on this report, go to https://www.trec.texas.gov/public/request-public-information.  

PO VENDOR NAME CONTRACT TERM DESCRIPTION 
PROCUREMENT 

REFERENCE AMOUNT 

24-0166 Arello 02.27.2024 Mid-Year Conference TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $2,725.00 

24-0167 Lobbyguard Solutions LLC 02.29.2024 Visitor Badges TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $140.00 

24-0168 Real Estate Educators Association 03.31.2024-03.30.2025 REEA Renewal TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $349.00 

24-0169 Appraisal Institute 03.01.2024 Training Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $205.00 

24-0170 Workquest 03.05.2024 Supply Room Restock TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $615.94 

24-0171 CSC Holdings LLC 03.05.2024 Meeting Room Rental TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $11,706.25 

24-0172 Rita Davis Dba Arete Promotions 03.06.2024 Name Badges TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $31.40 

24-0173 The Urban Circle 03.07.2024 Banner TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $732.54 

24-0174 Herman Ward 03.07.2024 Security Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $490.00 

24-0175 Timothy Lamon Caradine 03.07.2024 Security Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $490.00 

24-0177 Texasadmin.Com Inc 02.16.2023-08.31.2024 Video Streaming Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $22,200.00  

24-0179 Rodzina Industries Inc 03.19.2024 Notary Stamp TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $16.50 

24-0180 Staples 03.19.2024 Notary Record Book TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $15.15 

24-0181 Canon Solutions America Inc 02.17.2023-03.31.2027 Copier Lease  TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $14,544.00  

24-0182 Carahsoft Technology Corp 03.20.2024-03.19.2025 Jira Service Man.  & Confluence TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157  $5,785.71 

24-0183 Executive Women in TX Government 03.25.2024-03.25.2025 EWTG Membership TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $75.00 

24-0184 Galveston County Clerk 03.22.2024 Recording Fee TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $15.00 

24-0185 AARO 03.25.2024 Spring Conference TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $3,600.00 

24-0186 Real Estate Educators Association 03.26.2024 REEA Conference TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $987.00 

24-0187 Summus Industries, Inc. 03.28.2024 Dell USB-C Adapters TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157  $359.90 

24-0205 American International Translators  03.15.2023-08.31.2024 Translation Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $5,000.00  

24-0208 Cerdant Inc 03.23.2023-03.31.2024 SonicWall Managed Service TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157  $11,205.72 

24-0233 Neubus Inc 04.27.2023-08.31.2024 Digital Imaging Storage TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $75,000.00  

24-0252 Luna Data Solutions Inc 05.25.2023-08.31.2024 Temporary Employee TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $85,824.00  

24-0299 Workquest 08.24.2023-03.29.2024 Temporary Accountant II TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $53,832.96  

24-5000 Texas Department of Public Safety 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 DPS Fingerprinting TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $32,500.00  

24-5001 Office Of the Attorney General  09.01.2023-08.31.2025 OAG Legal Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $125,000.00  

24-5002.1 State Office of Admin. Hearings 09.01.2023 SOAH Admin Hearings TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $126,631.26  

24-5003 Texas Facilities Commission 09.01.2021-08.31.2026 TFC Leased Office Space TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $387,460.00  
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24-5004 State Office of Risk Management 09.01.2023-08.31.2025 SORM Risk Mgmt Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $11,077.28  

24-5005 Texas Department of Public Safety 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 DPS Reserved Parking TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $720.00  

24-5006 Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Mail Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $450.00  

24-5007 Dept Of Information Resources 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 MS 0365 Suite TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $53,000.00  

24-5008 University Of Texas at Austin 09.01.2023 HR Mgmt Program  TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $1,620.00  

24-5009 Texas Correctional Industries 09.01.2023 Drafting Stools TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,140.00  

24-5011 University Of Texas at Austin 09.13.2023 Governors Exec. Dev. Program TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $5,600.00  

24-5012 Office Of the Attorney General  09.15.2023 Conference Registration TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $795.00  

24-5013 Secretary Of State 09.19.2023-09.19.2027 Notary TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $11.00  

24-5014 TX State Library& Archives Comm. 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 ITSAC Storage Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $1,750.00  

24-5015 Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts 09.22.2023 Training Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $535.00  

24-5016 Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts 10.02.2023 Training Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $535.00 

24-5017 Office Of the Attorney General  10.11.2023 Open Government Conference TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $1,590.00 

24-5018 Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts 10.10.2023-11.20.2024 CTCD/CTCM Renewal TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $75.00 

24-5019 Texas Correctional Industries 11.01.2023 Guest Chairs TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $1,076.00 

24-5020 Texas Correctional Industries 11.03.2023 Modular Desk Adjustment  TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $248.00 

24-5021 University Of Texas at Austin 11.27.2023 Training Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $900.00 

24-5022 University Of Texas at Austin 11.27.2023 Training Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $495.00 

24-5023 Texas Workforce Commission 12.21.2023 SOP Booklets - Printing Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $1,640.00 

24-5024 University Of Texas at Austin 01.03.2024 CTCD Exam Registration TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $260.00 

24-5025 Texas Workforce Commission 01.17.2024 Business Cards TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $17.24 

24-5026 University Of Texas at Austin 02.14.2024 Examination Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $130.00 

24-5027 Texas Workforce Commission 03.01.2024-02.28.2025 TWC Personnel Review TEX. GOV’T CODE § 771 $2,187.50 

24-6300 Citibank/McKissock 10.20.2023 Training Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,674.00 

24-6301 Citibank/SendGrid 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 SendGrid Subscription TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $669.40  

24-6302 Citibank/Courthouse Direct 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Online Subscription TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $100.00  

24-6303 Citibank/Bitwarden 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Online Subscription TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,440.00  

24-6305 Citibank/GoDaddy 11.29.2023-12.19.2024 Online Subscription HOA TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157  $449.99 

24-6306 Citibank/Stylebooks 11.14.2023-11.13.2024 Online Subscription TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2054  $120.00 

https://www.trec.texas.gov/public/request-public-information
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24-6308 Citibank/Envato Elements 12.12.2023-12.12.2024 Online Envato Elements TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2054  $214.34 

24-6309 Citibank/Arello 02.28.2024-02.27.2027 Training Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $968.00 

24-6311 Citibank/AJ Tek 03.01.2024-02.28.2025 WSUSAutomated Maintenance TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2157  $90.00 

24-6312 Citibank/Safari Books 01.18.2024-01.17.2025 Online Subscription TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2054  $998.00 

24-6313 Citibank/Canva 10.10.2023-11.20.2024 Online Subscription TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $119.99 

24-6314 Citibank/Etison 12.08.2023 Online Software Subscription TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2054  $67.00 

24-6315 Citibank/Morning Brew 02.23.2024 Training Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $99.00 

24-6317 Citibank/Craftsman 09.01.2023-08.31.2024 Craftsman Online Subscription TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $233.88  

24-6400 Citibank/Newegg 12.28.2023 Adjustable Desk TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $276.97 

24-6800 Citibank/McKissock 03.19.2024 Training Services TEX. GOV’T CODE § 2155  $1,565.00 
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